OEM

Marchio
LEXUS
LEXUS
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

Riferimento
4243106140
4243133130
4243106140
4243106170
4243133130

CD7980S  FRENANTE .I

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita

= EAN

Altezza [mm]

Spessore disco freno [mm]
N° fori

Spessore min. [mm]

Tipo disco freno

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMSI
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN
FERODO

FTE

GIRLING
GIRLING
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

KRUPP
MINTEX
MINTEX

NK
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

B. DISC TOYOTA
In arrivo
8050141136061
67

10

8,5
8,5

Riferimento
61-02-247C
521184
ADT343239
0 986 479 C21
0 986 479 R06
BD2160
CD7980S
BG4268
B130705
DDF1980C
BS7653
6061764
6067604
J3312087
DP-247C
61247C
562748JC
DDF1980C
MDC2368
MDC2545
3145159
DBB980S
92240203
92257803
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